CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Skyline Deli and Cafe - Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM** $12

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch! $0

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS
$0

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

BREAKFAST TACO FAVORITES

Houston Taco $4.79

Scrambled egg, cheddar cheese, your choice of bacon,
sausage, or ham on a warm tortilla. Served with house made
salsa.

Texas Taco

Scrambled egg, roasted potatoes, cheddar cheese and your
choice of bacon, sausage, or ham on a warm tortilla. Served



with house made salsa.

Mediterranean Taco

Scrambled eggs, feta cheese, tomatoes and spinach on a warm
tortilla. Served with house made salsa.

Southwestern Taco

Scrambled eggs, chorizo, refried beans and cheese on a warm
tortilla. Served with house made salsa.

All In Skyline Taco

Scrambled eggs, refried beans, cheese, roasted potatoes and
bacon served on a warm tortilla. Served with house made
salsa.

No Egg Taco

Refried beans, cheese, roasted potatoes and bacon on a warm
tortilla. Served with house made salsa.

Bean and Cheese Taco

Refried beans and cheese on a warm tortialla. Served with
house made salsa.

BREAKFAST SANDWICH FAVORITES

Breakfast Sandwich

Scrambled eggs, cheese and your choice of bacon, sausage, or
ham on toast.

Breakfast Croissant

Scrambled eggs, cheese and your choice of bacon, sausage, or
ham on a flaky croissant.

Breakfast English Muffin

Scrambled eggs, cheese and your choice of bacon, sausage, or
ham on an English muffin.

$4.79

$4.79

$4.79

$4.79

$4.79

$4.79

$5.79

$5.79

$5.79



Breakfast Bagel

Scrambled eggs, cheese and your choice of bacon, sausage, or

ham on a plain bagel.

Breakfast Panini

Scrambled eggs, cheese and your choice of bacon, sausage, or

ham on Ciabatta.

TRAYS AND CUPS

Fresh Fruit (Tray)
(Per Person) Assorted fresh fruits and berries.

Large Muffins (Tray)
(Per Person) Assorted flavors.

Yogurt Parfait Cup

(Per Person) Yogurt parfait cup served with berries and
granola.

BEVERAGES

Starbucks Brewed Coffee Traveler

Served with cups, lids, stir sticks, sweeteners and creamer.

Bottled Juice
Your choice of orange, apple or cranberry.

Energy Drinks
Your choice of canned energy drink.

Bottled Drinks
Your choice of Bottled Drink

Smoothie

(Per Person) 240z. Your choice of strawberry, mixed berry,
strawberry banana, peanut butter banana.

$5.79

$5.79

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$20

$2.39

$3.99

$2.39

$7.99






